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SRR24656030
SRR24656452
SRR24656262
SRR24656040
SRR24656408
SRR24656496
SRR24656074
SRR24656229
SRR24655775
SRR24655850
SRR24656453
SRR24655814
SRR24655989
SRR24656028
SRR24655966
SRR24656485
SRR24655875
SRR24656088
SRR24656488
SRR24655867
SRR24655813
SRR24656129
SRR24656483
SRR24656005
SRR24656004
SRR24655914
SRR24656217
SRR24655763
SRR24656282
SRR24656469
SRR24655801
SRR24656404
SRR24656461
SRR24656038
SRR24656157
SRR24656105
SRR24655842
SRR24656247
SRR24656451
SRR24656147
SRR24655857
SRR24655961
SRR24656333
SRR24655962
SRR24656296
SRR24656430
SRR24656241
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Caries_Source

@D CFAT saliva
@D EC saliva
@D /C saliva
@D remin saliva

Porphyromonadaceae
Gemellaceae

Veillonellaceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Micrococcaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Cardiobacteriaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[F-1]
Propionibacteriaceae
Moraxellaceae
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[F-2]
Sphingomonadaceae
Pseudomonadaceae
Veillonellaceae
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]
Enterococcaceae
Comamonadaceae
Lachnospiraceae
Ruminococcaceae
Moraxellaceae
Aerococcaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Prevotellaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Neisseriaceae

Streptococcaceae

Family



